St. Matthew's Church, Borth
Christmas Services 2014

Sun. Dec. 7™ - 11.15 a.m. Christmas Tree Service

Sun. Dec. 14™ - 11.15 a.m. Nativity play by Sunday school
followed by drink & mince pie

Sun. Dec. 215" - 11.15 a.m. Matins (No S/School)

Wed. Dec. 24™ - **3.00 p.m. Candlelit carols
with mulled wine & mince pies
**11.30 p.m. Midnight Communion Service

Thurs. Dec. 25™ - **10.30 a.m. Christmas Day Communion

Sun. Dec. 28™M- 1115 a.m. Matins (No 5/School)
2015

Sun. Jan. 4™ - 11.15 a.m. Eucharist (S8/5chool re-starts)

Sun. Jan. 11" - 11.15 a.m. Christingle service with S/School
Family Service - all welcome

Sun. Jan. 18™ - 11.15 a.m. Communion
Sun. Jan. 25™ - 11.15 a.m. Matins

Croeso cynnes i bawb * A warm welcome to all

Vicar: Rev. Cecilia Charles - 871889
Wardens: Margaret - 871056/Susan 871355
Y

No Sunday School on Sun. Dec. 21" or Sun. Dec. 28™ |
Re-starts Sun. Jan. 4™ (Joy 871649)




